Exploded view HARKEN

Exploded view
Radial Winch 46.2 STA, STC, STCW

o 52STER 2|t it



Radial Winch 46.2 STA, STC, STCW

e C Ty



Radial Winch 46.2 STC
C = drum in chrome bronze

Pos. | Qty | Code Description Pos. | Qty | Code Description
1 1 | A94189700 Assy Base Winch 46 EL/HY 18 9 | A74133700 Bearing 075+087x26
o 9| 1 |SH3000 | Spoe
1| 5413350080 Roller 96x19 2 1| A94161000 Assy Central Shaft W46 EL/HY
1| S4130900A7 Bushing 022x025x8.5 Central Shaft W46 EL/HY
1| $414890080 Bushing 09x@11x7 1| $413880002 Washer 017, 2x032x1.5
1| S413330085 Bushing B12x014x11 2 1 |S416110002 | Disconnect Rod W46
2 1| A94132300 Assy Skirt Winch 46 22 Winch Serial Number Sticker
Skirt W46 .
Winch Product Sticker** gj 1| S412940080 ;tnpp?/\rljgngsupport
3 1 |S413020004 | GearZ12 ; 1| S413240043 Rn;n:'
4 1| 5413300004 | Pin 812460 22 1 2;2532827 Ae |Jne o
SSY JaWS winc
5 1| So78170002 | Washer @12.5x048x1.5 e
6 1| S413260004 | Gear 227 Uoper Jaw W4
7 1| S414260004 Pawls Carrier @8xN2 1| $414280080 Peeler W46 - 50
8 6 15000080003 | Pawl 8" 4| 5385970001 SPRING |
9 6 | S000380001 | Pawl Spring 28* 27 4 | M0601803 Si\rfw UNIEN 1S0 1207:1996 - M6x35
10| 1 | Sdtoesooar JGear 223 28 | 1 |S413380019 | Stipper At W4
M1 | Sa250041 | Pinon Z13 29 | 3 |Meo7ios | ScrewMGxS0 UNIGIOT
12 2| M6017694 IGUS Bushing PSM-1214-20 30 ©SHI000 | Cover 2 speed WA
18 1 | SHt3120002 | Washer 822.5451 3| 1 | Ag4149300 | Assy Socket W35-80 ELHY
14 1 |S413070004 | Pin 09%@12x325 Socket Handle W20/80
15 1| A94133400 Assy Gear 712 1| S414940085 Waster 02510154
Gear 712 1 5414930003 Nu{ Screw for D/scqnnect Rod
2 | S414900080 Bushing 012x014x8 1| M0679797 0 ring RC 2025 series
16 1| A94132200 Assy Housing Winch 46
Housing Winch 46
Heli-coil M6x9
1| $414900080 Bushing 012014+
1| S413330085 Bushing 012:014x11
1| S413320083 Bushing for support
17 5 | M0606303 Screw M8x25 UNI 5931

*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker HARKEN' .\ s

www.harken.com

WARNING N % (+39) 031-3523511 MADE IN ITALY

Radial Winch 46.2 ST E/HY Installation and Maintenance Manual



Hydraulic motor

1 1| G045942000Y | Hydraulic motor W46-60 4 1| A94149100 KIT HY Motor Flange W46-70
2 1| 5415000080 | Hydraulic Motor Spacer Hyaraulic Motorgear Flange

3| 1 | AGHI9300 |KIT Clutch HY Motor Wd6-70 6| 5415360003 ggﬁmm gUN/ EN S0 5931:2003
LU, 6| MOOIS6O7 | O-Ring Seal ORM 0085-10 (35,5 x.01)

M0620401 Conrecting COU%%IQ d13 1| M6007297 Lip seal @17x030x7
opringpin 540 DINT481 2| MoB21503 Waster D.13 U175 DINIZ7
)

415010080 Bushing
$326490001 Spring M0667103 Screw M12x35 UNI5931

5329360082 Washer
M0635303 Serew M8x16 UNI6109

Q Anti-seize

G Harken® Grease

o Axial Threadlocker

A C Ty



